
CELEBRITY PET’S NAME

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Name: Date:

Lady Gaga Asia

Jake Gyllenhaal Atticus

Selena Gomez Baylor

Adele Louie

Vanessa Hudgens Shadow

Brittany Spears Lucky

Oprah Sunny

Ryan Reynolds Baxter

Kelly Osbourne Noodles

Jim Carrey George

Jennifer Love Hewitt Mona

Miranda Kerr Frankie

Julianne Hough Harley

Liam Hemsworth Dora

Martha Stewart Ghenghis Khan

Selma Blair Wink

Christina Ricci Sheriff

Eva Longoria Jinxy

Sandra Bullock Poppy

Tori Spelling Mimi LaRue

Student Recording Sheet: Dividing Radicals
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